
CEIYJ* 80 km 
Ergebnisse und Detailzeiten 
Distanzritt 

Richter:

Tierärzte:

Anzahl Starter: Anzahl Plaziert:

ASCHEN
28.05.2016

16082Turniernr. 

Dr. Hilde Jarc, Susanne Fehl (GER), Peter Alleithner

Dr. Walter Fehl (GER), Dr. Petr Jahn (CZE), Krasimira Ivanova (BUL), Dr. Wolfgang Rumpf, Dr. Sabine Kirisits
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KOHEILAN KOTTA
Gradwohl Fabian
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Araber
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Startnr: 14

V

Etappe 1 / 30 km Etappe 2 / 60 km Ziel / 80 km
07:00:00
08:36:18
08:41:28
00:05:10
01:41:28
17,75 km/h

09:11:28
11:35:21
11:39:38
00:04:17
02:28:10
12,15 km/h

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V

OUT
ARR
IN
Rec.T.
ZEIT
V 13,73 km/h

12:29:38
13:56:59
14:02:02
00:05:03
01:27:21

T O T A L

14,25 km/h

Rec.T.

ZEIT

V

00:09:27

05:36:59
OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

30.05.2016 13:43:19 Seite 1 von 1© Elisabeth Pichler, e.pichler@unikate.at


